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Slide hammer

11402

Product no. 71040201
o GTIN 4018754342204
Model 11402/1 Gleithammer zu

Innenausz. 11400

Label. Slide hammer

Features. for extracting ball bearings, for example, if a counter support cannot be used for
space reasons

Advantages.

Makes smaller components such as ball bearings easier  For use with internal extractors
to remove. 11400/1,11400/2,11400/3.

Ideal for use in confined spaces. Replaces the counter stay where support surfaces are
not available.

Knurled zones provide an optimum grip.

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

External hex drive (mm)
Impact path (mm)
for threads

for model

Size
Length mm (L)

Impact weight

13 mm
200 mm
M10

11400/1, 11400/2,
11400/3, 11400/4,
11400/4a, 11400/5

1
280 mm
700 g

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR

Region of origin
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280

35

35

280

85

45

1.071 dm3
71040201
0,920
0,008
0,000
4018754342204
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82055980
Packing standard 1
Weight 9794
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
11402/1
71040201 Gleithammer zu Slide hammer 4018754342204
Innenausz. 11400
11402/2
71040202 Gleithammer zu Slide hammer 4018754342211
Innenausz. 11400
GTIN-Code.
4"018754 342204“
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Accessories.

71040001 71040002 71040003
Internal puller Internal puller Internal puller
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